=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex

ﬁn 3420 Parts i
Traction Unit - Model 04540

" Neutral Centering Assembly

@

l'L'.||-.1',!_'!||_'|]|1'i|1'r.it'm':'||-lll i '.]|;I.i.II||'!5"Ih.I!!I1.'II!'

85

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex
3420 Parts

) ) (14
Traction Unit - Model 04540
" Neutral Centering Assembly
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Other Parts Available
70 R117-9046 117-9046 Stud - Eccentric 1
93-2103,
71 R94-9609 93-2115, Bushing-Straight 2
94-9609
251-259, ,
72 R251-259 251-307 Bearing - Ball 1
63-9750,
73 R63-9750 64-9750 Mount - Rubber 3
74 R2411-41 2411-41 Rod End - Ball Joint 1
01-150-0720,
01-178-0510,
75 R400190 30-8680, Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 GR5 1
322-6,
513343
76 R94-8196 94-8196 Washer-Nylon 2
77 R94-8197 94-8197 Tube-Pivot 1
104-8300,
78 R104-8300 104-8300, Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc 2
119-4041
79 R104-7201 104-7201 Locknut - 1/4-20 ESNA Flanged 2
80 R3296-59 3296-59 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Jam 3
81 R93-8806 93-8806 Washer-Hardened 3

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Item R&R
No Part No.

OEM
Part No.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex

3420 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04540
Neutral Centering Assembly

Description

Qty Order
Req Quantity

82

R400264

01-150-0180,
01-178-0610,
20-48-AD,
20-48-AGD,
32-9160,
3224-3,
323-29,
323-7,
400264,
908035P

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4

83

R88-7200

88-7200

Washer - Flat

84

R400260

01-178-0605,
18-4100,
19-8270,
323-3,
323-33,
323-34,
323-5

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 7/8

85

R100-4852

100-4852

Washer - Hardened

86

RP1471-1

01-150-1400,
20-5-AD,
30-8880,
321-6,
321-6,
3222-2,
513320,
Mar-97

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 1

87

R104-8301

104-8301,
104-9301,
109-6658,
133-7570

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged

88

R76-8870

105-7280,
76-8870

Lever Damper Assy

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




